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GRABENHORST SPECIALS

GOOD HOME SOUTH

Fine family residential district, on bua line and cloae to both Jr. Hlih and

arade achools. 2 bdrms. He. llv. rm., with fireplace, din. rm.. hdwd. firs.,
kitchen with nook, full basmt, la,, yard fenced In back. Thla Is really a

fine home In a lovely district. Call Earl West.

BEST DUPLEX BUY

New duplex In aood location. 2 bdrms.. each, excellent kitchen arrangement,
food aire llv. rm., bath, asphalt tile at hdwd. lira. Oood Income. Price
116.000. cail Roy Ferris.

NEAR LESLIE JR. HIGH

4 bdrm. home In South JBalem. excellent condition, carpeted floors, full

basmt., lie. back yard, aaraae, new oil furnace. Call Peter Gelser.

Win a Guest
Ticket to See
"COLORADO

TERRITORY"
AT WARNERS ELSINORE

THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want ad In which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-
ment of 25 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be judged on
sincerity and originality.

The THREE best statements
received each day will each re-
ceive a pair of guest tickets to
see "Colorado Territory" coming
soon to the Elsinore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges is final.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Street

Sundays and
Roy Ferris

Peter H. Gelser
Earl West
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AT A SACRIFICE price to close an es-

tate: is good acres, good garden soil, loc.
close to Woodburn, all In cult, except 2
A. Has good family orchard. 6 room
home, tile mi Ik house, dble. garage, barn
& cnlcken house. 1 mile from town. See
this bargain today.

'i ACRE, 6 room mod. home. In Woodburn,
close In. Has young family orchard,
can be sub divided. Priced at $4500.

it ACRES all in walnuts, filberts St cher-
ries, orchard Is about 18 years old, In

very good state of production, 6 room
mod. home, barn, fruit house, garage 6i

chicken house. Equipment goes with
Place. Priced $13,000.00. A very good
buy.

Harris Nelson, Broker
On Highway at Woodburn. Ph. Blue 63

C155

tnM). NICE house, loc. on 1 A. Of

good soli, north, basm., fPlc, nice trees
ind garden.

$7200 NORTHEAST
New 3 br. home on A. good soil.
Drilled well, house fully Insulated.

$9500 3 MILES EAST
74 A., 3 br. house, barn, chlx house,
pump and fruit house, nice fruit and nut
trees. Wll. soil, all cult. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. cl59

NELSON NEWS
SERIOUSLY FOLKS

This home doesn't have eye appeal be-

cause It only has a prime coat of paint
In and out, but It has a goqd concrete
foundation, 2 bdrms., LR, bath, kit., un-

finished attic suitable for 1 lge. bdrm.
T lot is 50x150. Oood soil, city sewer,
city wtr. Even if thtls doesn't have eye
ape pal. It does have some real value-g- ood

foundation good lge. lot and all
city conveniences. Let's have an offer.

RUSTIC HOME, RUSTIC SETTING
You can't beat this one. About one acre
slightly elevated center, with native
dense tall timber back of the home.
Paved rd. In front ol It. Excellent well
with good pump, very attractive f place,
bsma., furnace. Only $8000, can be
handled with about i down.

SMALL FORTUNE FOR SOMEONE
About 80 acres Dearly all in cult., tiled
land with crk., excellent for subdivid-
ing Into e fanning acreages,
some timber, garage, chicken hse.. Idle
hop dryer, 4 bdrm. home, bath, electri-
city. will pay handsomely.
Priced 130,000.

FARM FOR SALEM HOME
allln cult., pasture, grain St hay

Including 4 ac. corn, Vi ac. berries St
some filberts. Mod. 6 rm. home, utll. rm..
elec. wtr. htr. $8500. Owner near Brooks
will trade for sm. acreage or suburban
home near Salem.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High Ph. cl54- -
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
Beverages In Salem and surrounding
territory. Must own late model car.
Salary, commission, car allowances.
Do not phone, apply by letter giv-
ing complete background to P.O.
Box 5078, Rose City Station. Port-
land 13. gal56

YOUNG MEN free to travel U.S.A.
Transportation furnished. Expenses ad-
vanced. See Mr. Ginsberg. Hotel Sa-

lem, 9 p.m. Don't phone. ga!54

HELP WANTED FEMALE
LTJZIERS COSMETICS: Dlsrtlbutors want

ed. If Interested in earning over $50
per week Ph. 36327 8 to 9 a.m. and 5
to 8 p.m. gbl54

WOMAN OR GIRL for housework. 695 N.

Liberty. Call mornings. gbl57
CAR HOP wanted. Apply In person. Whites

Drive-i- 113B s. Com'l. gbl54
GOOD OPPORTUNITY for exp. beauty op-

erator. Ogden Beauty Salon. 251 N. Liber-

ty. gbl54
A GIRL with some shoe selling experience.

call at 105 N. High St. gbl56
WOMAN OR girl for light house work

and care of 3 children. Room, board St

salary. Ph. 33621 before 3 p.m. gbl56a
WOMAN BAKER. Apply at Salem Home

Daxery, ubu n. unurcn. gM56"

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

360 State St Ph. rt'

WANTED POSITIONS
CULTIVATING Si tilling with M.E. Tiller.

rn. ni5H
BABY SITTING. Ph.
PAINTING AND papering, summer rates.

Don Lucero. Ph. 35522. hl55

CARPENTER, l, fast. Ph. hl77
PUMICE BLOCK expert. Ph. hl7T
rREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing, Ins. op. Work guar. W. H, McAllis-
ter, 840 Trade. Ph. h!75

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
hl75

HOUSE WORK by hr. Ph. 29901 before
8 a.m. hl79

Ct.MENT WORK wanted. Ph. h
CHILD CARE. 183 S. 18th. Ph.

h!71
TYPING In my home. Neat work guaran-

teed. Call day or eves. hl70
WILL CARE for children In my home.

From 8 to 5 daily. Ph. h!78"
TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. .

Former phone opr. Ph. hl78
PRACTICAL NURSE wishes full or part

time work. Write box 418, Capital Jour-
nal. h!54

PAINTING & DEC.
Expert color harmonizing. Ph.

hl66
BABY SITTER. Ph.
CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph.

hl66
CUSTOM HAY balelng, rake with Job,

also will mow. Ph. 27103. h!62
WANT HR. WORK. Ph. after 5.

M74

PLASTERING, PATCHWORK and chim-
ney building. Ph. Free estimates.

h!61
CARPENTER WK. New, repair. Ph. S

LAWN maintenance. Rebuilding and put-
ting In new ones. Ph hl58

WE BUILD St repair houses. Call morn-
ing or eve. Ph. hl54

GRADER WORK by the hr. or Job.
Streets, roads, subdivision Ph. 29315 or
23897 eve. ("Colorado Territory.") hl58

POE'S mimeographing, typing service.
Prompt service, quality work, lower
prices. 665 N, 16th. Ph. hl55

FOR RENT ROOMS
MODERN SLEEPING rooms for men. Priv.

cnt. & telephone. Day or month. 1505 N.
uapuoi st. rn. 33435. Jkl58

ROOMS FOR 1 or 2. 1555 N. Capitol
JK155

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Phone
Jkl73

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.
NICE FIRST FLR. sleeping rm. H&C

water. 461 N. High. Jkl56
ROOM IN private home. Cooking privil

ege, aii conveniences of home. Ph.
39460 or 34372 or call In person, 645 N.
winter at. jkl56

VERY NICE room. Priv. home. Gentleman.
yos n. summer, rn. 36368. jk!56

GROUND FLOOR sleeoina room with kit.
cucn privilege, un uus line. 5 minutes
io mate ac com'l. Ph. 23928. jkl56

CHOICE ROO.M for man or working cou-
pie, n. cottage. jkl54'

CLOSE IN. Basement room. $20 month
oao icmer. Jkl56'

ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel. Jk

VERYMCE sleeping rm. 650 Marion. jkl55

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
SPACIOUS APT. in beautiful court. Un- -

lurnisnea except ror refrlg. and range.
Automatic laundry. Call at 907 S. 13th
after 10 a.m. jpl56

.t RSI, furn. apt., upstairs, with bath and
outside entrance. To a middle aged
coupie. no orinKing, pets or children.
455 South 18th. Jp15G

MODERN FULLY equipped 3 rm. furn
apt. for single gentleman. Capital Jour-
nal Box 415. jpl54

3 RM. UN FURN. apt. 386 Bellevue. Jpl55
PULLMAN APT. furnished. Conveniently

jocaeo. rnone jpl55
RM. FUR V. Ant tltlltrlo. tun

VERY NICE 3 rm. furn. apt. Close State
fiuuac. nias. nj rrrry oi. jpiaa

3 ROOM Apt., priv. bath, water St heat

SINGLE RM, furn. apt. 640 8. Capitot.
JP156

RM. Ft'RN. Apt. Priv. bath. 4 blocks
from State House. Residential Court.
rn. nun. jPia4.

U FURN. Apts. Priv. baths. 2455 State.
jpiav

2 RM. FURN, basement Apt. Close In. 435
uniBiuu. JP154

MODERN FURN. Apt. 3 rm. Priv. bath.
All elec. $60. Adults. 985 Cross. Ph. 25463
for app t. Jpl56"

CLOSE IN, cozy, apartment.
Elec. range St refrlg. 535 N. Winter.

jpl55
RM. FURN. apt. Adults, Ph.

1933 Center. jpl56
LARGE 1 bdrm. new court apt. near State

bldus. Range, refrigerator, wash,
Phone after 5:30. jpl55

NEW BEDROOM apt. for rent. Ph.
Jpl56

3 RM. FURN, apt. $45, Hollywood Dlst.
Ph. oY Jpl56

FOR RENT HOUSES
1 BDRM, house. Handy to bus St stores.

Immediate possession. Inquire 595 S.
23nd. Ph. Jml58

FURN. COTTAGE. 2215 Portland Rd.
Jml7I

UNFTJRN. S rm. house to employed couple
Garage. Ph. 3904IL iml54

BDRM. house, 185. Immediate .

Ph. Jml56

5 RM. MODERN home furn., for lease
a7 N. HiKh. JmlSfl

1 BDRM. HOUSE. Hdwd. firs. No pets ol
children. Capital Journal. Box 416.

Jml54

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
RENT Singer electric sewing machine bj

month In your home, No extra chargg
for delivery A; pickup of machine.
$6.00 per mo. Ph. 33512. W

OFFICE apaees and desk spaces. Ph. 25692.

GROUND FLOOR rooma, aultablg for of
flee or stores.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 J"

U DRIVE trucks ears Ph. I

POWER TOOL rentals lor borne A
use Howser Broa Ph

TRAILERS, $2.00 per day. Howser Broa.
1410 8. 12th, West Salem i

BUSINESS RM, for rent. H. L. Stiff.
GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff. T

FLOOR SANDER for rent. Montgomery
Ward. I

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor Band-

er. Wt (tell everything to complete the
lob.

HOWSER BROS. Pb

BABY SITTING. Ph. 20823. hl55

FURNISHED OFFICE, 2 desks, typewriter,
files St chairs. Mezzanine floor, ground
floor show window if desired. 212 N.
High St. Ph. J155- -

rental service. Vally Farm
Store. 4345 Silverton Rd. J178

WANTED TO RENT
YOUNG EMPLOYED couple would like to

rent a 2 bdrm. house on or before July,
5. Stove St refrlg. furn. Preferable la J
South Salem. Ph. 37829 after 6 p.m.

jalfiS
WANTED BY governor's new executive

secretary: Two or three bedroom house
to lease. Southslde location preferred.
Might consider Portland-Sale- home
swap. Tom Lawson McCall, 2304 8.W.
Mitchell, Portland, 'rei. uh D714. jai&4

REP. FOR Schillings Spice Sc Extracts
transferred to Salem. Would like nice
clean house or court. Best of ref. furn.
Writ Capital Journel Box 283. ;al56'

1 OR t B.R. house furn. or prrlly furn.
for Aug. 15. Write Box 427, Capital
Journal. Jai59

WANTED TO RENT by July 3rd, 2 or 3
Bdrm. furn. house or duplex. Reason-
able rent. Call 33621 before 3 p.m.

Jal56
YOUNG CPL. expecting child wish warm.

clean, furn. 3 rms. and bath. Good refs.
Ph. jal56

WANTED! Furnished apt. with private
bath or small cottage. Close In. By em p.
middle-age- d woman. Ph. evenings.

jal56

Local business man wishes to
lease for one year or longer 5
rm. mod. unfurn. home. Must be
south side of city. Adults. Might
consider option to buy during
lease If desirable. Call
Eve. - J a 155

BUSINESS COUPLE desire small furn. apt.
Preferable court or apt. house. Ph. 23896
after 6 p.m. al5S

MODERN 3 or 2 bdrm. unfurn. hse. ur-

gently needed by representative national
company, ten year daughter. Will lease.
References. Write Capital Journal. Box
419. Jal58

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD & ROOM. 405 N. Cottage. JJ154

LOST AND FOUND
LOST ON 27th betw. 17th St Center Sc

Lancaster Dr., 1 set gold plated cuff
links. Initialed J.S. Keepsake, Ph.
26351, kl56

LOST: BLACK leather key otmtalner. Lost
last Tues. eve, rn, iivo or leave ac

police station. kl55

LOST. Coin purse. Containing Elgin watch.
Keepsake. Reward. Ph. kl56

MISCELLANEOUS
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENT1BT

Adolpb Bldg. State di Commercial St.
SALEM Phone m"

HAVE YOUR SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qualified Singer represen-ta"--

Ph for free pick up and
delivery service on all makes ol ma-

chines, Fre; estimate given before work
is started. Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N Com'l. m"

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 484 Court.
We close Saturdays 12:30. ml 66"

BUILDING MATERIAL
SAVE ON ROOFING

Let Wards give you complete IN-
STALLED price on your roofing Deeds.
Wide range of colors. Call our outside
salesman tor free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD St CO.
SALEM. OREGON

ma

ALUMINUM ROOFING
2 ft width Id the following lengthit

6' $1.74
8' 2.32

10' 2.90
12 3.48

Ask about Installation service
MONTGOMERY WARD St CO.

SALEM. OREGON
ma

STEEL AND Aluminum Window Frames.
Casement, Double Hung St Commercial
Types. PUMILITE, West Salem. mal54

FIREPLACE MATERIALS
Superior Heatform St Bennttf-Irelnn- d

fireplace circulators, All fireplace and
masonry materials. PUMILITE - West
Salem. mal54

tOCKLATH, PLASTER and Stucco Ma-

terials. Complete line, quality materials.
PUMILITE - West Salem. ma!54

HARDWOOD flooring, all grades, from
$95 thousand up. Keith Brown, Front
St Court bts., Salem. ma"

SPECIAL: Cedar siding, a"x8". Random
length. $85 thousand. Keith
Brown, Front Si Court Sts., Salem.

ma

NEW WINDOWS and frames. Hundreds
of sash. New first quality doors. $6.50:
screen doors $6.50 up. li In. flrtex
5c ft. Used window screens, your choice
25c. Oat flooring and all thicknesses of
Plywood. Used toilets and lavatories. C.
G. Long. Ph. 1 ml. N. of Keizer.

mal55
CEMENT MIXER for rent. Ph.

ma 169

CEDAR SHAKES 112.80 per sq. Combina
tion screen stormdoors $10. New doors
3 St 5 panels $5.75. Mahogany front
doors, oargaln. Hard waterproof wall
board 7 He ft. C. G. Long. Rt. 2, box
31. Ph. One mile north of Kel-

ler, ma 156

$8.50 per square
No. 1 cedar shingles. No. 2 $5 cedar wall
shakes and undercourse. $12.80 painted.
No. 1 unpalnted $9.00. No. 2 $6.50. Ted
Muller. Ph. Salem maa

Schwab Timber Co.
Wallace Rd. Ph.

Finish at WHOLESALE Price
B&BTR O D

1x4 $165 $162 $125
1x6 $169 $166 $125
1x8 $173 1158 $130

PRICES SUBJECT TO STOCK ON HAND
jna 156

ALUM A LOCK ALUMINUM LOCK
SHINGLE. The modern permanent roof-lo-

See your dealer or Call Dlst
mal56

NEW SHIPMENT plast board H" ftUe;
V 9e sq ft Rock lathe 45 gq. IU
81.75

MONTGOMERY WARD SUiZM
ma

H" SHEET ROCK, 4c ft. VSVhe ft.
K" roc lath solid sheets. Sle yd. C. G.
Long. Ph. 35821. 1 mile north of Kelrer.

CI.ASSIFIED ADVIEHSINQl
Pel Una J

p Una tlmea
Per Line 1 Umej
Per Line 1 month H O"

OuuMe of Salem ISO per Una per
daj.

Kin. loot I tlmea mln. See

tlmea mln. Slo. No Refunds
KEAD7BS In Local Newa Col. OdIti

Per una

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

BT OWNER: Larae nouse. 6 rma. down.

I OP. 4 lota, lrult & nut ticca. Could
Into apta. Price I480O. Mr.

Sick Schell. P. O. Boa J25. Oervala

nn sal.K RV OWNF.ll New 2 bdrm

home.PJl. terma. 750 down. Phone
8160

" LEAVIWO
POR CALIFORNIA

SACRIFICE NEW BEDROOM HOMt

Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down

Hardwood lloora throush out. Full plas-

tered aaraae. Lola ol elorane apace

Terraced back jard. Cost over
to build. Will aell lor 1H.900. some

terms Also will consider cheaper house

in trade. For more Information Inaulre

lit Stovena Used Cars. HIS B. "'J',
CAND ALARM, 3 bdrm. home. By owner.

220 Candalarla Blvd. Ph. 31211. aid-B- I

OWNER: Em. style rm. hse. 3 B.R.,

brk. nk.. F.C.B.. auto oil, I860 Bo. m...;
Phone 3B78B.

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Hearla new home. Full basement. Fire-

place In basement it llvlna rm. Larue lot

Plenty ehruba is flowera. Over 1.400 It
floor space. Besides gnroae. Immcd.

poss Price low. For appointment Ph

OWNED LEAVING. Sacrifice 3 bdrm. home.

Falrmount Hill close to Leslie. Bus to

Bush. Basement, fireplace, oil floor fur-

nace. Corner lot. 10050. Ph. 1635

Saginaw St.
pntn:n 3 bdrm. home. Convenl- -

-- nu inpntprl for ahonrtliiK center, Hos

pital and achool. Ph. Eve. alts'
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. turn. home. Good

location. Close to achool & bus. 076

Pine. Ph. "15

B.INGWOOD UTS. 2 bdrm. home, base-

ment, rumpus room, oil heat, two
New carpetlna. F.H.A. Call own-e- r

.
21

ONLY ONE LEFT
Of a group of three homes lust

ompleted. This home has exceptional

appointment and la of finest construc-

tion. Fireplace, oil furnace, att. gar.
In line location on Charlbs ave. off

Liberty rd. P.H.A. loan of 18200. Shown

by appointment. Call owner St builder.
W R. Collett. Ph. 31701. a!55

BY OWNER
A lovely 3 bdrm. house. New construc-

tion. Hardwood floors. Attached garage.
Insulated St weather stripped. Larue

lot with trees. Close to achool and bus.

$7800. 11200 down, bal. O. I. loan. $48

per mo. which Include, Insurance, In-

terest and tax. Bee at 3320 Chester, off

Lansing or Ph. a!55

$700 DOWN
150 per month. Clean 2 bdrm.. living
rm., kitchen St dinette. Bungalow with

part basement. Shady corner lot with

garage. Paved on both sides. Close to
school Se boa. Iinmed. poss. Price 16800

Call Bon Clcary.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edgewater Ph. Eve.

a!5fl

ENQLEWOOD DIST. NEAll HI SCHOOL
. Leaving town, must sell. old

home. P'place, V. blinds, screens,
hdwd. firs. Flowers Ac shrubs. Kit

you should ace. Don't delay. 130 N.

Hth Owner. a156

94 ACRE, house atnrU'd, you finish. Well
water. Full prlco 11.115. Rt. 7, Box 230 K.
v. mi unfit of Totem Pole, lurn left, 6th
house and In quire. Henry Steward. n!57

OR UNFURN. 2 bdrm. homo. Will
take a late model car In on our equity.
S. R. Miles, 1435 Baker St. Ph.

nU4

.BEAUTIFUL new home, perfect loca-

tion, well built, see to appreciate. Ph.
or call 800 N. Cottage. a!5B

S6400. H ACRE with S room late built
home. Oarage, poultry house, fruit trees.
Will take In trade of property, car or
trailer house.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High St. Ph. Eves.

155

$11375 DOWN, bal. $75 per mo. buys 3

bdrm. home on o. nwn oi. una
ment, sawdust heat, fireplace, garage.

Call O. V. Hume with

S;ate Finance Co., R'ltors

46MAO. LARGE home with 6 bedrooms lo-

cated In business cone at 1155 Mill St,
Room to build small business building.
Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
IBS 8. High St. Ph. Eve.

111 Down Payment ? ? ?
Tf vnn are of good charncter and can
pay 170 mo. on prln-- Int., tuxes and
Ins., you can name your own oown w
ment on these two modrrn subtirbnn
homes with fireplace, ven. blinds, hdwd.
firs., unf. upstairs and Inrne lot. One
sells for 18100 ttlie other for Drive
out to 3705 Sunnyvlow ave, and we'll
show them to you. nl54

tao.io. Late built 6 room home. NE. Un-

furnished upstairs. Attached garage
Fireplace, oil hent, terms,

Cnll O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High St. Ph. Eves.

aisa
400. CORNER lot With 3 bedroom home
on N. Capitol St. No. 2 zone, uooa bus-

iness site.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors

fer OWNER: Must be sold within 15 days.
2 bdrm., plus finished attic. Furn. ot
unfurn. l'i bath, automatic heat. F.H.A
loan, $7,200! Open house anytime. Bfift 8
Liberty. nl5T

Down Keizer Way
Large lot, near B. River road. $750.

1 Acre & Home, North
Rear Brooks, 4 rm. cottage. 13.950. Will

onatder late model car or good trailer
bouse In part trade.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N, Capitol SI.

Office Ph. Eves. or
a!54

$Vl50. NEW modern S bedroom home close
hi North. Hardwood floors. Flreplncr.
OU furnace. Attached garage. $2500

$own.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 High St. Ph. Eves.

al55

fcT OWNER: Excelient'V 11 R home only
t tts. old, has larse living room with
fireplace, dining room, full bn.scment.
Insulated and weatherstripped. Compact
oil furnace with forced air circulation.
A first class home priced rttiht. Now has
good F.H.A. loan, 2G05 Hillsey Ave. Ph

a!54

VOR SALE: 3 Bed room house on creek,
close In. Might take 40 car In trade.
Price 16500, Phone 38764. a!54

I BDRM. old type house. Clean, nrw paint,
at 1697 N. Capitol. Vacant. Best Oder
over 14000 takes it. Owner This
week only. al54

8 BDRM, home. Oas heat ft range.
washer A; olher furniture. Cheap.

S blocks from down town. Ifi50 down
Bal. easy terms. Ph. 36- 1S5

BY "OWNER:" 2 room home, lot 50x100.

sarpge A; floor oil furnace. Price $4800.
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
FOR SALE POULTRY
NEW IIAMPSIIIREch!cks" every Thurs

day Ph les Hatchery f

FOR SALE: choice R.I. red fryers. i'

Poultry Farm. Glenn Creek Rd
nnd KtiiTWood Dr.. West Fnlem. fl36

PRODUCE
STRAWBERRIES Sc IB., Logans 3c,

Bring containers. Plenty berries,
fine quality. C. M. Steveley. Rt. 9. Box
360. Salem. 8 ml. south on Rosedate-Buen- a

Vista road. Phone 49F11. ffl55

CHERRIES CHERRIES
Royal Anns. Bing Sz Lamberts. Fine
crop, good picking. 2c lb. You pick.
Bring your own containers. F. O.

Rt. 2, box 43, Salem. 1 mile E. of
Keizer school. ff!56

RASPBERRIES, Frigaard's Fruit Stand.
ml. N.'Keixer school. tn. 2426. nni

KALE St late cabbage plants now ready.
Any quantity. Puritan Cider Works.
Ph. ffl57

STRAWBERRIES 10c Bring con
tainers. Out Silverton Rd. 2H ml to
Middle Orove School Turn right 4 ml
Herr St Rlensche If

MO. LUSCIOUS Raspberries delivered any-
where in Salem, $1.90 a crate. Ph. 23935.

11157

CHERRIES, you pick, 3c per lb. Bring
containers. North on first road to
Chemawa, Rt. 2, box 474. Ed Zahara.

ff 154

PIE CHERRIES, 5c. P. E. Castle,
Rt. 1, box 240. 1 ml. on Wallace road.

K155

FOR SALE: Royal Annt Cherries, U pick,
3c per lb. Ladders furnished. 3855 Mid
way Drive. Ph. 25621. ffl56'

RASPBERRIES. U Pick. Rt. 2. Box
1st hse N. on Clear Lake Rd. ff 157

IMPROVED MONTMORENCY Pie cher-
ries, you pick. Out 99E to Hayesvllle.
Lunch, turn right, 4th house on right.
John Versteeg. ff!55'

To place classified ads
Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

NO. I: BUSINESS OR STORAGE BMUB,
4,800 .VI. feet or floor space on sroumi
floor, north. Rent or lease.

NO. t: SMALL BUSINESS LOUA1.uk
NORTH, good lor Oaoer snop, smaii

etc. Very reasonable rent.
NO. S: 4 BEDROOM HOME, garage, earn.

poultry house, small pasture, irun nu
nut trees, about 10 miles northeast of
Salem on paved road, In the Howell

Prairie district. Immediate possession.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. a!55

THREE BEDROOMS
A good value, full basement, furnace,
electric water heater, large living room,

fireplace, hdw. floors; big lot, paved
street. Priced at (9500. Call Mr. Beckett.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

MS N. Hluh St. Phone
Eve. Ph. - alS5

$5450.00
A cute 2 BR modern house on Vn Acre.
New chick, house, garage and garden.
Just east of town.

A HOUSE TO REPAIR
$4250. It has 6 Rooms and bath on a
corner lot In an excellent residential
district. $1000 down, 50 per month.

JOE HUTCHISON,
Realtor

455 Court St. Phone
Eve. or Mr. Craig al54

A NEW 2 bdrm. house. Hardwood floors &

ven. blinds thruout. Fully modern kit-

chen. Very nice utility. Must be seen
Inside to appreciate. Also 12x20 garage
JU rnnrrti drlveW&Y. 11100 down. Full

p rice $7500. Ph. or al57

iiv nwvpn- 9 hlnrks west of Salem Gen
eral Hospital, 2 bdrm., late built, piped
oil heat, attached garage, hardwood
floors, full basement. 635 Cotterlln Ave,

Ph. 35289 or 26749. Immediate possession,
al59'

3 YEAR OLD 2 bdrm. house, corner lot.
Will take trailer house as part payment.
Ph. 35353 or 2490 N. Fourth St. a 156

im DOWN, small house, unfinished but
livable. Vacant, move right In. Vi acre.
J2250, owner. Phone a!56

BY OWNER: 2 Bd. Rm. completely turn,
house. Including electric stove, refrlg. &

water heater. Bus service. $4200. 14B

Abrams. "15t

ENOLEWOOD $18,000
S lg. br. home all on one floor, oil
piped fur., 2 car ga., big bath all Colo-tll-

nice din. rm nook, lots of closet
space, oversize utility rm.. lot 80x125,
pvd. St.. well located. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. a!59

ENGLEWOOD $10,500
Builder will do well to make wages
on this new home all on one
floor, lg. llv. rm., din. rm., fplc, full
plast,, ga., pvd. t. and walks, close to
sch. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th SI. al59

WHY PAY RENT?
We can soli you an older type 2 B.R.
home for $5000, with a down payment
ot $1200, and the balance at $38 a
month. Located south two blocks from
McKlnlPV school. Klgg Ins.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office:

Eve. or al54

$850 DOWN
$A0 per month buys new 5 room house
with oil furnace. 2 bedrooms, laundry
room, garage, extra modern kitchen.
On large corner lot. Owner leaving Sa-

lem. Phone a!5B

LOOK AGAIN !

2 bedroom home with floored attic.
Double garage. Corner lot. Outdoor fire-

place. Paved street. Only $7,000. No. 252.

PLENTY OF ROOM!
3 bedrooms with additional unfinLshed
room. Large living room. One acre with
lot of berries, fruit and nuts. Located
north. Price 17,000. No. 205--

SUBURBAN!
Close In. 8 acres with 2 bedroom ranch
style house. Good small barn with work-

shop and pinoon loft. Will trade for
farm. Price 19,350. No. 874

FHA LOANS - MULTIPLE LISTING

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St, Ph.
Sun. St Eve.

al54

LOTS OF room In this 3 B.R. home on No.
21st street. Double plumbed, fireplace,
basement, auto heat. May we show you

throiiKli.

Goodwin & McMillm
REALTORS

Ph. 34707 484 Court
Eve. '.34773. 27283 nlSfl

$9,750 - Here It Is - $9,750
New 3 bed rooms, 1170 so., ft. Can t be
duplicated for $9,750. Hnrdwood throimh
out. Fireplace, lac. utility, lawn. J1.750
handles. 155 per Mo. F.H.A. 4',. Phone
Builder eves, for appt. 376:'fl. al56

CASH
If you are paying cash for a home and
want a real bargain call St see me about
this new suburban home.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

SNAP
14750. Owner leaving. Will let furni-
ture go at thsl price. Nearly new. LR, K,

, DR. one bdrm. down, room for two up.
Utility i in. 'a A. Oood elec. wtr.

Garden in. Near store ft city bus.
North.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
S S. Com-l-

. Ph. Eve.
al56- -

FINISH YOURSELF
Plumbing ft wiring roughed In. 2 bdrms.
Att gar. Well. li A. Oood soil. $500 down.
Full price $3250.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a 156

FOR SALE L0TS""""""J
63x100 Englewood lot. Ph. 36920.

aal56
3 LOTS N. Oood location. Nrar bus and

store. Cheap. Ph. 760 N. Church
8t. aa!56

COURT AND APT. sites. Ph. Wall
Real Estate. aa!55

FOR SALE FARMS

Office Phone
Evenings Call

FOR SALE FARMS

50 ACRES!
with 7 '4 acres berries. 30 acres In cul
tivation, balance pasture. Older type

home, and barn. Very
fruit, nut and berry dryer. Year

round creek. Full price $10,000. Easy
terms or wll Urade for city property.
No. 871.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.
Sun St Eve.

b!54
PERFECT FOR COUNTRY LIVING. Here

o this 16 A. Estate. Oood rich loam,
mostly bottom with yr. water. Close In
on pavm't. Very attractive 3 BR. home,
elec. heat, carpeted llv. room, lge. D.

rm., 2 fireplaces. 2 car garage, pltry
hse. Concrete floor barn. (Could be

profitable dairy set upi. When you see
charming of lawns, shrub,
flowers patio, outside fireplace &. fish
pond you'll go for this at $18,500. terms.

Bi Y NOW FINE CROPS Included. 130
A. all cult. Rolling and level Valley
loam, North. Main crops are corn,
clover (16 A.) and grain. Very good 4

BR, home, all mod. cov., 8 stanch,
barn, new mach. shed, pltry. hse., large
granary, new 2 car garage. Well loc.
for school fe mkt. Only $15,900. Terms.
Complete new lineof tractor equipment,
all stock St Pltry. Available at bargain.

SUBURBAN 30 A. ON PAVM'T. Ideal
home sites. Roads on 2 sdles. Oood prod,
loam in variety fruits and nuts. So
clo.se In So low priced. $8000. VERY
LITTLE DN.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph,
Eve.: blao

30-- LOVELY HOME
Lovely new 3 BR home. Lge. rms., full
bsmt., furnace, f place, bullt-tn- New
28x32 mod. barn, new mach. shed, 2 car
garage, poultry hse., tenant hse. 30
all tillable. N.E. Crops In. Real value
here for 125.000.

STROUT REALTY'
059 8. 12th St. Ph. bl54

BEAUTIFUL SETTING
44 A. all tillable and In crops. Near In-
dependence. Mod. 8 rm. home. Neat
white barn outbldgs. Partly equipt at
price or jm.sou. a picture farm!

STROUT REALTY
A59 S. 12th St. Ph. bl54'

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BY OWNER: Beautiful homo site, all cult.

14 ac. oats, S ac. walnuts. For sale or
trade, prewar price. Would take late
model car as part payment, Ph, 31803

bbl55
A. on Evergreen Ave,, 1600. Ph.

bbl58

REAL ESTATE

Home and Business
Restaurant, home, gas station, doing
good business. Moving out of state.
good spot, come look It over and get
facus. $16,000. Call Mr. McQueen. Eve,

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. Cl55

OHMART & CALABA,
Realtors

DRIVE BUY AND SEE
This cute home located a
751 Piedmont St. $6300 Is the new low
price.
LOOK OVER THE OUTSIDE
of 108 Lansing Ave., then let us show
you thru. It's a good home. 3 bed-

rooms, oil heat, extra large lot. Own
ers will consider good house trailer
as down payment.

FURNITURE AND ALL GOES
For $10,500 with this modern 2 bedroom
home on N. 33rd St. We say It's
good buy.
STATE STREET SPECIAL

This very nice 2 bedroom home Is

cated at 1S72 State St. All the rooms
are large: has basement, furnaca and
80305 lot.

LOOK!! ABOUT 2000 SQ. FT.
Floor space In this attractive
room ranch style home. Large, large
Pving room and dining room, huge
bedrooms, nearly V? acre land with lots
of lrult. trees, fine view of the valley.

OHMART & CALABA
Realtors

m court at. ph. or
Eve. Ph. DR.

C154'

George W. Hubbs Co.
J. ZEEB, Mgr.

1853 N. Capitol Phone 33031

$50 Per Month
3 bedrooms, all on floor, elec. cook
and water henter, grade school 4 blocks.
Hill price !4.750.$1.000 Down.

Home With Income
Grand location. 2 bedrooms, living quar-
ters with 3 room apt. that will a mast
nwike the payments on the building
Pull price 6.750.

RAWLINS REALTY
Hollywood Dlst. Open Eve. till S p.m
Ph. 24664, Eve. Ph. 26013, 37128. 25757

C156

BEST BUYS
HOLLYWOOD

Almost new, full basement, hardwood
floors, attached garage. Owner must
sell. Will accept trailer house or car
up to $1500 as part payment Total
price reduced to $7950. F.H.A. loan com-

mittment 16000. A real bargain. Ev. ph
20473 or 33558.

FOR LEASE
We have a good 3 bdrm. home to lease
for 170 per month. 13 month lease. Ev
Ph. 20473 or 33558.

DUPLEX
Oldei type in good condition. Priv. bath
room. Walking distance from shopping
center ft school. Corner lot, bus at front
door. 11000 down. Total price only 17500.
EV. pll. 30473 or 33558.

FARMS
18 ACRES

Very modern home. No waste tand. 8er
eral good out bldxs. Willamette silt soli.
Only 5 miles from Salem. Total price
114,250. Ev. ph. 39403 or 33338.

NO. HOWELL
Extra special. 70 acre farm. Vrry mod
ern home, only 8 yrs. old. Several cab-

Ins, several acres berries. Willamette
silt soil. Selling because of health
Total price $30,000. Terms. Ev. ph
39403 or 33558.

Al Lsaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

c!54

rOR VOIR SAVINGS Investment u a

first mortgage on real est at a. Salem
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to lever al thousand dou
lars, net investors 5 We makt all col
lections for you If desired
BTATK FINANCE CO. 153 6 High

FOR SALE HOUSES
SPECIAL - 19750 - SPECIAL

Have you been searching In vain trying
to locate 'a home that will offer you
safe, sound, security? If so Investigate
this New Roomy 3 Bdrm. Home with LR,
DR, Kltch. Bath, Hdwd Firs. Lge Basmt
with oil furnace. Garage. Lice lot. FHA
terms and small down paymt. Compare
this home with any on the market and
you will find true blue value here.

ENGLEWOOD BEACH
Here Is one of the finer New Homes with
many outstanding features. Corner lot,
2 large Bdrms, LR, DR, Nook, Excellent
kitchen, beautiful bath, Oak firs thru-ou-

Birch interior. Lge bnsmt with oil
furnace, shower, extra fireplace for
party room'. Lge att garage. This home
built for owner with nothing spared.
Price $15000. FHA terms.

COLDATH LAND CO.. REALTORS
(Open Eves. Till 8:30)

1683 Center St. Phone 24552
al54

A Home To Be Proud Of
10,760 Suburban. Modern, a years old,

2 bedrooms, living room, dining room,
kitchen, bath, utility room, wall-to- -
wall carpet, pane lea .replace wan.
Larue lot. Fenced back yard. Bua by
door. Paved sidewalks and drives.

Call or See Andy Halvorsen
Office or

McKillop Real Estate
New Location Center and High

Bl55

A REAL BUY
S11.250 Englewood District. New 2 bed

room home, unfinished upstairs witn
stairway In. Living room, dining room,
kitchen, room for a table. Hdwd. floors.
fireplace, beautiful bath, auto, oil fur-

nace. Attached garage. Corner lot, close
to Englewood school.

Call or See Andy Halvorsrn
Office or

McKillop Real Estate
New Location Center and High

al55'

$5350.00 $1222.00 DOWN
3 Br., L.R., DR., kitchen, lge utility
room. Hdwd. firs, Bcndlx. 50x144 lot.
Close to downtown. If you are handy
with a paint brush this Is the place
you are looking for.

$5250.00 $1250.00 DOWN
Vt acre Just off Landcaster Drive. House
has L.R.. D.R.. Kitchen, 1 Bdrm.
hent. fruits, berries,' nuts, barn. For
appointment call Len Orton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemcketa St.
Ph. 31)271 Eves. 231)83

a 155

SWIHI0 2 B.R. Dn. Unf. attic. L.R., B.N.
K. Shower at h, llwd. Firs. Fireplace.
Fir. Furn. H.W.H. Gas Range. Garage,
nice lot. Located Just No. of Bnlem.

SWiiiilt 2 B.R. 11.40, nearly new. Also 25x50
repair service garage on North River
Rd. Excellent set up for good mechanic.

A. ground. Owner would consider
trade for Income prop. In town.

$0500 2 B.R. Home, unf. attic, L.H., B.N.,
K. Full bnth. llwd. Firs. Basement, auto
furn. Attach. Gar. Pavement. Located
No. Corner lot. Would consider trade
for acreage No.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onus S. Olson - C. R. Rlekard

665 Chemawa Hd.. Ml. W. Keizer Sch.
Phone or al55

NEW !t rm. beautiful home. Has LR. DR,
2 bdrms.. utility, att. gnr., corner lot.
24" shakes painted nree. Green roof.
2'i blks. to school. SDOOO. S2500 down.
$65 per mo. Take In lot, See at 055

Highland. Ph. 231160 Owner. al55

WANT TERMS?
POSSIBLE $750 DOWN and $50 month

will buy 3 bdrm. home with LR. DR,
bnth, lxe lot. Could be 2 apartments
easily. Price MfSO.

POSSIBLE $500 IXWN and (50 month
buys this suburban 3 bdrm home with
full bath. lge. kitch, garage, small barn.
3 acres good land, all cleared. ONLY
14650.

POSSIBLE $500 DOWN buys nearly new
2 bdrm home with electric heat, kltch,
bath. LR & DR comb. Large lot. Oarage.
PRICE $7150.

COLBATH LAND CO.. REALTORS
IOim'H Eves, Till 8:30)

1683 Center St. Phone 24552
al54

LOOK AT THESE CHEAPIES
(35001 Bdrm Home North. Close to store

and bus.
$35002 Bdrm Home on McOllcrlst St.

Very neat.
$31)00 2 Bdrm Home North. Att. garage

and etc.
WE ADVISE YOU TO LOOK OVER
THESE BARGAINS FOR YOU WILL
FIND YOUR MONEY'S WORTH HERE.

COLBATH LAND CO., RKALTOHS
(Open Evia. Till

1683 Center St. Phone 24352
nl54

LEO N. GUILDS, INC.
REALTORS

J YEAR OLD 5 room house. Close to bus.
Lot 60x105. Price $6000.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED 5 room plast-
ered home. Larue living rm. Elec. heat.
3 lots. Att. garntte. Close to bus and
school. Price furnished 18750. $6300 O.I.
loan.

6 ROOM HOME with fireplace: breakfast
nook. Full cement banement: oil fur-
nace. Lots of closet space. Close to

school. Price 111.900

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

314 State St. Ph.
Eves. Call: or

B155

A COM FO It TABLE, older type home near
the Richmond school. Has 2 bedrooms,
bath, living and dining rooms, kitchen.
nook, wired for rnaie. elrctrlc water
heater, basemrnt, rurnace. $7500.

P. H. Pell, Realtor
381 Chemeketa St. Ph.
tVM. a 155'

Kingwood View
One of Bnlem'a loveliest home 3 bdrms
2 bnth. 2 lots, giant oak tree. You will
want to see this. Price $17,500.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 'Edgewater Ph. al6B'

Sale or Trade
Very nice 2 bedroom home, hardwood
noors, automatic neat, attached gnraiie.owner wants to buy some grating land
or rame or mei-p- property correctly

pricm hi fininj. wnai nave you?
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1H0 N. Capitol Ph. 38318 al55'

FOUR BFI1ROOM DWELL! NO
FOR SALE 11Y OWNER

Owner of B55 Oak street will tell for
ra.n or pari casn and credit lot 67 feet
wioe ana it leet deep to creek
$5O0. Immediate possession. See Ri
aid C. mover, attorney for owner.
Oregon Bldg.. Snlrm, Oregon, for de-

inns. ADA L. COND1T. al55
FOR SALE 5 room modem oUaif7i3.20

4

GROCERYMEN
LOOK INTO THIS

Grocery store in an adjoining town.
Doing a wonderful business, grossed
aoprox. $116,000 last year. AH clean
stock. Inventories at about $8,000. Cor-
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